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EXTERIOR
ELEVATIONS
MATERIALS
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SCHEMATIC DESIGN

1/8" = 1'-0"
1

SIDE ELEVATION - MATERIALS

1/8" = 1'-0"
3

REAR ELEVATION - MATERIALS

BRICK #1

COLOR: VELOUR DIXIE ROSE BY CHEROKEE BRICK

LOCATION: PRIMARY BRICK. SEE ELEVATIONS.

ROOF SHINGLES

HIGH PERFORMANCE ARCHITECTURAL SHINGLES 

OWENS CORNING DURATION SURENAIL ROOF 

SHINGLES - ONYX BLACK COLOR

BOARD AND BATTEN

HARDIE PANEL VERTICAL SIDING WITH CEDARMILL 

TEXTURED FINISH. PAINTED SW 7004 SNOWBOUND.

GENERAL NOTE: 

ALL BRICK ON BUILDING FRONT 'ADMINISTRATION' TO BE 

MODULAR UNIT OF FIRED CLAY AT 3-5/8" x 2-1/4" x 7-5/8". 

ALL BRICK ON THE BUILDING SIZES/REAR AND 

DECORATIVE FENCE TO BE THIN BRICK FIRED CLAY AT 1" x 

2-1/4" x 7-5/8".

PAINTED CMU
COLOR: PAINTED TO MATCH BRICK

2
REAR ELEVATION - 3D

BRICK VENEER:

GLASS:

PAINTED CMU:

BOARD & BATTEN:

TOTAL FACADE:

288 SF

0 SF

774 SF

142 SF

1,204 SF

24 %

0 %

64 %

12 %

4
SIDE ELEVATION - 3D

BRICK VENEER:

GLASS:

PAINTED CMU:

BOARD & BATTEN:

TOTAL FACADE:

288 SF

85 SF

702 SF

123 SF

1,198 SF

24 %

07 %

59 %

10 %

* DOES NOT INCLUDE 'SECONDARY'  

DAY CAMP BUILDING

* DOES NOT INCLUDE 'SECONDARY'  

DAY CAMP BUILDING


	Sheets
	A3.2 - EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS MATERIALS


